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MERCURIO, VD - 356794 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
MIGUEL RUSSIANO, R PROF - 139467 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
MONT ALVERNE, R FREI - 141542 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
PALMORINO MONACO, R - 412805 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
PARNAIBA, R VISC DE - 155241 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
PASCOAL PROVENSANO, R - 155616 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
PEDRO II, PQ DOM - 159840 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
PINHALZINHO, R - 162515 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
PIRATININGA, R - 163589 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
PIRES DO RIO, R - 163783 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
PIRES DO RIO, VD - 356522 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
PLACIDINA, R - 164070 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
RANGEL PESTANA, AV - 168700 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
ROCHA PITA, R - 172464 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
RODEIO, R - 172537 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
SALIM FARAH MALUF, AV - 270946 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
SEM DENOMINACAO (SE), AC - 334960 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
SEM DENOMINACAO (SE), AC - 334979 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
SEM DENOMINACAO (TAT), EL - 435112 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
SEM DENOMINACAO (V MAT), AC - 418650 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
SILVA JARDIM, R - 181846 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
SIQUEIRA CARDOSO, R - 183415 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
SOARES NEIVA, R TTCEL - 183709 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
SOUSA NETO, R GAL - 184730 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
TRES (V MAT), R (069310) SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
TRINTA E UM DE MARCO, VD - 231010 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
URIEL GASPAR, R - 193879 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
VILELA, R - 197270 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
VINTE E CINCO DE MARCO, VD - 356166 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
WANDENKOLK, R - 199265 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
ITAQUERA, AV - 095800 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 10 - TERMINAL ITAQUERA TRANSPORTE
LIDER, AV - 118303 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 10 - TERMINAL ITAQUERA TRANSPORTE
HARRY DANHENBERG, R - 069272 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 10 - TERMINAL ITAQUERA TRANSPORTE
AFONSO DE SAMPAIO E SOUSA, AV - 606758 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 10 - TERMINAL ITAQUERA TRANSPORTE
TEODORO, R S - 188034 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 10 - TERMINAL ITAQUERA TRANSPORTE
AGAMENON PEREIRA DA SILVA, R - 314021 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 14 - COMPLEXO VIARIO DE 
  ACESSO AO TERMINAL JARDIM ANGELA TRANSPORTE
ALBERTO BORGES SOVERAL, R - 356638 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 14 - COMPLEXO VIARIO DE 
  ACESSO AO TERMINAL JARDIM ANGELA TRANSPORTE
ALVARO FERREIRA, R - 671134 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 14 - COMPLEXO VIARIO DE 
  ACESSO AO TERMINAL JARDIM ANGELA TRANSPORTE
DOIS (J. NAKAMURA-JDA), VE - 653896 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 14 - COMPLEXO VIARIO DE 
  ACESSO AO TERMINAL JARDIM ANGELA TRANSPORTE
FELIPE CABRAL DE VASCONCELLOS, R DR - 311723 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 14 - COMPLEXO VIARIO DE 
  ACESSO AO TERMINAL JARDIM ANGELA TRANSPORTE
FERREIRA COUTINHO, R - 713686 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 14 - COMPLEXO VIARIO DE 
  ACESSO AO TERMINAL JARDIM ANGELA TRANSPORTE
HELIO DA COSTA MANSO, R - 792845 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 14 - COMPLEXO VIARIO DE 
  ACESSO AO TERMINAL JARDIM ANGELA TRANSPORTE
JOSE ALVES DA SILVA, R - 605441 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 14 - COMPLEXO VIARIO DE
  ACESSO AO TERMINAL JARDIM ANGELA TRANSPORTE
M BOI MIRIM, ES - 124036 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 14 - COMPLEXO VIARIO DE
   ACESSO AO TERMINAL JARDIM ANGELA TRANSPORTE
MANUEL DA COSTA DANTAS, R - 702323 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 14 - COMPLEXO VIARIO DE 
  ACESSO AO TERMINAL JARDIM ANGELA TRANSPORTE
MARIA SILVINA TAVARES, R - 311790 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 14 - COMPLEXO VIARIO DE 
  ACESSO AO TERMINAL JARDIM ANGELA TRANSPORTE
MIGUEL DIONISIO VALLE, R - 649945 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 14 - COMPLEXO VIARIO DE
   ACESSO AO TERMINAL JARDIM ANGELA TRANSPORTE
PAOLO PORPORA, R - 661783 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 14 - COMPLEXO VIARIO DE 
  ACESSO AO TERMINAL JARDIM ANGELA TRANSPORTE
PIETRO DA MILANO, R - 792950 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 14 - COMPLEXO VIARIO DE 
  ACESSO AO TERMINAL JARDIM ANGELA TRANSPORTE
SIMAO CAETANO NUNES, R - 355089 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 14 - COMPLEXO VIARIO DE
   ACESSO AO TERMINAL JARDIM ANGELA TRANSPORTE
TIJUAPE, R - 189588 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 14 - COMPLEXO VIARIO DE 
  ACESSO AO TERMINAL JARDIM ANGELA TRANSPORTE
TIQUIRA, R - 189910 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 14 - COMPLEXO VIARIO DE 
  ACESSO AO TERMINAL JARDIM ANGELA TRANSPORTE
UM, VE - 767360 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 14 - COMPLEXO VIARIO DE 
  ACESSO AO TERMINAL JARDIM ANGELA TRANSPORTE
VULNERARIA, R - 311766 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 14 - COMPLEXO VIARIO DE
  ACESSO AO TERMINAL JARDIM ANGELA TRANSPORTE
ALCANTARA MACHADO, AV - 005436 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 2 – CORREDOR LESTE RADIAL 2 VIÁRIO
ALCANTARA MACHADO, VD - 005444 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 2 – CORREDOR LESTE RADIAL 2 VIÁRIO
ANTONIO ESTEVAO DE CARVALHO, AV - 017027 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 2 – CORREDOR LESTE RADIAL 2 VIÁRIO
CARNEIRO LEAO, R - 044784 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 2 – CORREDOR LESTE RADIAL 2 VIÁRIO
DIVINOLANDIA, PC - 059579 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 2 – CORREDOR LESTE RADIAL 2 VIÁRIO
FRONTIN, AV CD DE - 076457 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 2 – CORREDOR LESTE RADIAL 2 VIÁRIO
LICANIA, R - 118257 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 2 – CORREDOR LESTE RADIAL 2 VIÁRIO
LUIZ AYRES, R DR - 121568 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 2 – CORREDOR LESTE RADIAL 2 VIÁRIO
MELO FREIRE, R - 341223 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 2 – CORREDOR LESTE RADIAL 2 VIÁRIO
PIRES DO RIO, VD - 356522 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 2 – CORREDOR LESTE RADIAL 2 VIÁRIO
A AV DO ESTADO, AC - 335177 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
A RUA DA FIGUEIRA, AC - 387851 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
A VIA ELEVADA ARICANDUVA, AC - 360902 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
AIRI, R - 004090 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
ALBERTO BADRA, VD ENG - 360813 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
ALCANTARA MACHADO, AV - 005436 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
ALEGRE, R - 005940 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
ALTAIR, R - 008265 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
ALVARO RAMOS, AV - 009067 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
ANDRE DE LEAO, R - 013072 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
ANTONIO DE BARROS, R - 016578 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
ANTONIO NAKASHIMA, VD - 334928 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
APUCARANA, R - 019674 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
ARICANDUVA, AV - 021814 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
BOM SUCESSO, R - 034584 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
BRASIL, R ALM - 035963 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
BRESSER, R - 036536 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
BRESSER, VD - 319910 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
CARLOS FERRACI, VD - 043540 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
CARLOS SILVA, R - 044130 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
CARLOS ZAGOTIS, R PROF - 042862 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
CARNEIRO LEAO, R - 044784 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
CARRAO, VD CONS - 307173 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
CRUZ ALTA, R (055492) SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
ESTADO, AV DO - 066427 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
FOMM, R DR - 072532 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
FRANCISCO MARENGO, R - 074888 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
FRONTIN, AV CD DE - 076457 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
GUADALAJARA, VD - 082490 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
HIPODROMO, R - 087980 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
ITABORAI, R VISC DE - 094250 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
JOAQUIM ANTONIO DIAS, R CEL - 105163 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
KENNEDY, PC PRES - 114928 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
LAFAIETTE, R CONS - 115398 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
LUIS AMERICANO, R CEL - 121622 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
MELO FREIRE, R - 341223 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
MERCURIO, VD - 356794 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
MONTE SERRAT, R - 141780 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
PASCOAL PROVENSANO, R - 155616 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
PEDRO BELLEGARDE, R - 158828 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
PINHALZINHO, R - 162515 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
RAQUETA PROVENSANO, R - 168831 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
RIO TAMANDUATEI, VD DO - 333018 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
SALIM FARAH MALUF, AV - 270946 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
SEBASTIANA SILVA MINHOTO, R PROFA - 179000 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
SEM DENOMINACAO (SE), AC - 334979 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
SEM DENOMINACAO (TAT), EL - 435112 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
SOUSA DE MENEZES, R - 184667 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
TRINTA E UM DE MARCO, VD - 231010 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
TUIUTI, R - 192066 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
VARGEM GRANDE, R - 194891 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
VILELA, R - 197270 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
VINTE E CINCO DE MARCO, VD - 356166 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
WANDENKOLK, R - 199265 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 3 – CORREDOR LESTE – ARICANDUVA TRANSPORTE
ABANEIRO, AV - 112747 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 4 – CORREDOR LESTE ITAQUERA VIARIO
ABIGAIL DORNELAS DA SILVA, R - 355313 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 4 – CORREDOR LESTE ITAQUERA VIARIO
ACAI, R - 040479 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 4 – CORREDOR LESTE ITAQUERA VIARIO
ADRIANA TAMBORRA LUCHESSA, R - 355194 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 4 – CORREDOR LESTE ITAQUERA VIARIO
ADRIANO CINTRA, R - 002330 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 4 – CORREDOR LESTE ITAQUERA VIARIO
ALFREDO DE TOLEDO, R - 006912 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 4 – CORREDOR LESTE ITAQUERA VIARIO
AMARO SOBRINHO, R CEL - 603660 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 4 – CORREDOR LESTE ITAQUERA VIARIO
AMELIA BRANDAO NERI, TV - 416517 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 4 – CORREDOR LESTE ITAQUERA VIARIO
ANDRADE PINTO, R DESEM - 012840 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 4 – CORREDOR LESTE ITAQUERA VIARIO
ANICETO, R STO - 014419 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 4 – CORREDOR LESTE ITAQUERA VIARIO
ANTONINA TALARICO, AV - 015156 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 4 – CORREDOR LESTE ITAQUERA VIARIO

MIMO-DE-VENUS,AV - 735019 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
MOGI DAS CRUZES,ES DE - 140945 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
OSVALDO,R SARG - 151521 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
PALMEIRA DE LEQUE,R - 697133 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
PARNAIBA,R VISC DE - 155241 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
PEDRO DE RESENDE,R - 159107 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
PEDRO II,PQ DOM - 159840 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
PEDRO II,PQ DOM - 159840 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
PITANGUI,R - 163996 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
PLANCTON,R - 699900 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
POTIGUARES,R - 165530 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
PRAZERES,R DOS - 165867 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
RANGEL PESTANA,AV - 168700 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
RECIFE,R - 169250 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
REDENCAO,R - 169315 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
RICARDO GONCALVES,R DR - 170810 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
RODOLFO PORTO,R CEL - 172707 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
RODOVALHO,R CEL - 172774 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
ROSA-DA-TURQUIA,R - 698911 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
SABATINO NASTARI,R - 175609 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
SALDANHA MARINHO,R - 176133 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
SEM DENOMINACAO (SE),AC - 334979 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
SILVA TELES,R - 181978 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
SOSSOIA,R - 239542 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
SOUSA BREVES,R - 184586 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
TATUAPE,R DO - 187313 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
TINGARANA,R - 646695 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
TITO,AV MAL - 178209 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
TUIUTI,R - 192066 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
ULISSES CRUZ,R - 193283 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
URURAI,R - 194166 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
VALDEMAR DORIA,R - 198986 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
VELHA DA PENHA,ES - 160504 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
VINTE E CINCO DE MARCO,VD - 356166 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
VIRGINIA,R STA - 197980 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
VITO,PC S - 198277 SPOBRAS CORREDOR CELSO GARCIA TRANSPORTE
A AV DOS BANDEIRANTES, AC - 315915 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
AFONSO BRAZ, R - 002615 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
AGUIAR VALIM, R DESEM - 003808 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
ALCEU DE CAMPOS RODRIGUES, R DR - 391328 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
ALVORADA, R - 009300 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
AMARO, AV STO - 009997 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
AMARO, VD STO - 313661 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
ANDRADE PERTENCE, R DR - 012831 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
ANDRE GONCALVES, R - 013153 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
ANTONIO PONTES CAMARA, R - 315907 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
ARAGUARI, R - 020346 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
ARMINDA, R - 022659 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
BALTHAZAR DA VEIGA, R - 027545 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
BANDEIRANTES, AV DOS - 191000 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
BASTOS PEREIRA, R - 029599 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
BRAS CARDOSO, R - 036307 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
BUENO BRANDAO, R - 036978 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
CABO VERDE, R - 037532 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
CARACAS, R - 042099 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
CARDOSO DE MELO, AV DR - 042498 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
CASA DO ATOR, R - 045284 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
CORREIA DE OLIVEIRA, R - 334618 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
COTOVIA, AV - 054550 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
DAIJIRO MATSUDA, R PROF - 366889 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
DOMINGOS FERNANDES, R - 060232 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
EDGARD HERMELINO LEITE, PC - 470864 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
EDUARDO DE SOUZA ARANHA, R DR - 062499 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
EGITO, R - 097136 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
FIANDEIRAS, R - 071048 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
FILADELFO AZEVEDO, R PROF - 071358 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
FLORISBELA PONTES CAMARA, R - 781827 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
GOMES DE CARVALHO, R - 080861 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
GRAUNA, R - 081930 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
GUILHERME BANNITZ, R DR - 084735 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
HELIO PELLEGRINO, AV - 192953 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
HELION POVOA, R - 086436 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
IDA CAMARA STEFANI, R - 414190 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
IRAUNA, R - 093289 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
JANUARIO MIRAGLIA, R - 099228 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
JOAO BORGES FILHO, R DR - 101818 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
JOAO CASTALDI, AV - 221767 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
 JOAO LOURENCO, R - 103560 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
JOSE CANDIDO DE SOUZA, R DR - 108340 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
JOSE MENDES, TV - 470015 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
JURUENA, R - 114189 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
JUSTINA, R STA - 114391 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
MARIA AUGUSTA SARAIVA, R DRA - 131601 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
MIGUEL CALFAT, R COMEN - 138983 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
MONTE APRAZIVEL, R - 141550 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
NATIVIDADE, R - 144363 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
PAULA OLIVEIRA, R - 156280 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
PAVAO, AV - 157970 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
PERIQUITO, R - 161179 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
PINTASSILGO, R - 162736 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
QUATA, R - 167053 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
RENATO PAES DE BARROS, R DR - 169854 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
ROUXINOL, AV - 174750 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
SILVANIA, R - 182010 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
SODRE, R DR - 183849 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
VAHIA DE ABREU, R PROF - 194352 SPOBRAS CORREDOR SANTO AMARO TRANSPORTE
A AV DO ESTADO, AC - 335177 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
A RUA DA FIGUEIRA, AC - 387851 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
A VIA ELEVADA ARICANDUVA, AC - 360902 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
ALBERTO BADRA, VD ENG - 360813 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
ALCANTARA MACHADO, AV - 005436 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
ALCANTARA MACHADO, VD - 005444 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
ALEGRE, R - 005940 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
ALMEIDA LIMA, R DR - 007862 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
ALTAIR, R - 008265 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
ALVARO RAMOS, AV - 009067 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
ANDRE DE LEAO, R - 013072 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
ANTONIO LINDORO DA SILVA, R - 017671 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
ANTONIO NAKASHIMA, VD - 334928 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
ARICANDUVA, AV - 021814 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
AZEVEDO JUNIOR, R - 026670 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
BRASIL, R ALM - 035963 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
BRESSER, R - 036536 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
BRESSER, VD - 319910 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
CARLOS DE CAMPOS,VD (N50589) SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
CARLOS FERRACI, VD - 043540 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
CARLOS SILVA, R - 044130 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
CARNEIRO LEAO, R - 044784 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
CARRAO, VD CONS - 307173 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
CIENTISTAS, VP DOS - 050733 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
DIREITO AO VIADUTO BRESSER, AC - 319902 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
DURVAL JOSE DE BARROS, R - 061433 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
ESTADO, AV DO - 066427 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
FAUSTA, R STA - 420832 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
FERNAO SALES, R - 070700 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
FIGUEIRA, R DA - 071226 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
FOMM, R DR - 072532 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
FRANCISCO DE PAULA, R MONS - 074136 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
FREIRE, R DR - 076295 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
FRONTIN, AV CD DE - 076457 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
GUADALAJARA, VD - 082490 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
GUAPERUVU, R - 083127 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
GUARAPUAVA, R - 083739 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
HERCULES FLORENCE, R - 087343 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
HIPODROMO, R - 087980 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
ITAPIRA, R - 095524 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
JAGUARA, R BR DE - 098310 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
JULIO COLACO, R - 113255 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
KENNEDY, PC PRES - 114928 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
LAFAIETTE, R CONS - 115398 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
LEOPOLIS, R - 117978 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
LUCIO CARDIM, R - 334847 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
MAFALDA, R STA - 124974 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
MANOEL ROMANO, R - 319880 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
MARTIM DAMY, R PROF - 135925 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
MELCHERT, AV - 137898 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
MELO FREIRE, R - 341223 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
MEM DE SA, R - 138118 SPOBRAS EMPREENDIMENTO 1 – CORREDOR LESTE – RADIAL 1 TRANSPORTE
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